Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
MORGAN STANLEY & CO
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHNS3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity ci(r)](;ltencj):nt::tfinancial Total number of shares purchased Dailpyriv(\:/:igfhttlfs :r\]/;rsg((app;l:]rccer;ase Venue Zigrhsek?;rzri(;(;r?:;? Lowser?;:)eri((;r?sie? per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 GB0002634946 305,625 840.33 XLON 844.60 835.20
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 GB0002634946 184,002 840.37 CHIX 844.00 835.60
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 GB0002634946 66,937 840.32 BATE 844.00 835.60
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 GB0002634946 16,510 840.08 AQXE 844.00 835.80
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 GB0002634946 49,152 840.59 TRQX 844.00 835.60
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 622,226 840.35 844.60 835.20
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) fli?g;]t(i:ti};lciﬁcsiten?:nt:r?t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:21 GB0002634946 838.20 412 BATE 78364172570 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:21 GB0002634946 838.20 1,226 CHIX 2899474076991 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:21 GB0002634946 838.20 281 TRQX EOD9BEmMkgNfX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:21 GB0002634946 838.20 137 XLON EOD9BElaB7Zs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:21 GB0002634946 838.20 620 XLON EOD9BElaB7Zw 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:21 GB0002634946 838.20 202 CHIX 2899474076992 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:21 GB0002634946 837.60 53 CHIX 2899474077002 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:21 GB0002634946 837.60 357 XLON EOD9BEIlaB7dr 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:21 GB0002634946 837.60 45 TRQX EOD9BEmMkgNkZ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.60 1,360 XLON EOD9BEIlaB7ke 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.60 1,088 XLON EOD9BEIaB7kn 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.40 481 XLON EOD9BEIaB7mH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.40 365 BATE 78364172580 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.40 836 CHIX 2899474077013 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.40 184 CHIX 2899474077014 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.40 28 CHIX 2899474077015 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.40 39 CHIX 2899474077016 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.40 224 TRQX EOD9BEmMkgNxt 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.40 25 TRQX EOD9BEmMkgNxw 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.40 10 XLON EOD9BElIaB7mP 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:23 GB0002634946 837.40 180 XLON EOD9BEIaB7mR 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:00:24 GB0002634946 837.40 179 XLON EOD9BEIaB7nm 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:02:16 GB0002634946 837.20 659 XLON EOD9BEIlaBFIW 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:02:16 GB0002634946 837.20 521 XLON EOD9BEIlaBFIY 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:02:16 GB0002634946 837.20 284 BATE 78364173143 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:02:16 GB0002634946 837.20 846 CHIX 2899474077941 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:02:16 GB0002634946 837.20 194 TRQX EOD9BEmkqa6f 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:02:16 GB0002634946 837.20 140 CHIX 2899474077942 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:03:04 GB0002634946 837.20 654 TRQX EOD9BEmMkgea3 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:03:21 GB0002634946 836.40 48 XLON EOD9BElaBJgN 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:03:21 GB0002634946 836.40 388 XLON EOD9BEIaBJqY 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:03:21 GB0002634946 836.40 163 TRQX EOD9BEmMkqgDH 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:03:21 GB0002634946 836.40 238 BATE 78364173388 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:03:21 GB0002634946 836.40 709 CHIX 2899474078339 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:03:22 GB0002634946 836.20 117 XLON EOD9BEIlaBJuc 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:03:27 GB0002634946 836.40 155 BATE 78364173403 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:03:27 GB0002634946 836.40 580 BATE 78364173404 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 218 AQXE 2332 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 212 AQXE 2333 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 1,000 AQXE 2334 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 218 AQXE 2335 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 919 BATE 78364174089 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 451 AQXE 2336 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 919 BATE 78364174090 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 919 BATE 78364174091 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 297 BATE 78364174092 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 286 AQXE 2337 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 622 BATE 78364174093 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 90 BATE 78364174094 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:06:16 GB0002634946 838.20 228 BATE 78364174097 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:02 GB0002634946 840.20 479 XLON EOD9BElIaBWLx 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:02 GB0002634946 840.20 458 XLON EOD9BElaBWLz 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:02 GB0002634946 840.20 178 TRQX EOD9BEmMkr3cO 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:02 GB0002634946 840.20 170 TRQX EOD9BEmMkr3cQ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:02 GB0002634946 840.20 77 CHIX 2899474080376 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:02 GB0002634946 840.20 743 CHIX 2899474080377 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:02 GB0002634946 840.20 260 BATE 78364174547 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:02 GB0002634946 840.20 249 BATE 78364174548 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:02 GB0002634946 840.20 128 CHIX 2899474080378 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:02 GB0002634946 840.20 123 CHIX 2899474080379 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:03 GB0002634946 840.20 249 AQXE 2844 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:03 GB0002634946 840.00 604 AQXE 2856 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:34 GB0002634946 839.80 467 BATE 78364174728 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:34 GB0002634946 839.80 319 BATE 78364174729 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:08:34 GB0002634946 839.80 243 BATE 78364174730 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:09:03 GB0002634946 839.20 473 CHIX 2899474081001 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:09:03 GB0002634946 839.20 507 CHIX 2899474081002 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:09:48 GB0002634946 839.40 328 TRQX EOD9BEmkrDbs 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:09:48 GB0002634946 839.40 179 TRQX EOD9BEmkrDbw 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:09:48 GB0002634946 839.40 81 TRQX EOD9BEmkrDcl 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:09:48 GB0002634946 839.40 457 TRQX EOD9BEmkrDc3 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:13:20 GB0002634946 840.80 424 XLON EOD9BEIlaBI2N 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:13:20 GB0002634946 840.80 899 XLON EOD9BEIaBI2P 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:13:20 GB0002634946 840.80 424 XLON EOD9BEIaBI2T 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:13:20 GB0002634946 840.80 962 XLON EOD9BEIlaBI2c 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:13:20 GB0002634946 840.80 361 XLON EOD9BEIlaBI2f 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:13:20 GB0002634946 840.80 606 XLON EOD9BEIlaBI2h 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:13:20 GB0002634946 840.60 255 BATE 78364176438 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 18/01/2023 08:13:20 GB0002634946 840.60 86 BATE 78364176439 2001001125
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EOD9BElaCQeM
EOD9BEIaCQeQ
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EOD9BElaMfSO
151797
151798
EOD9BElaMfSg
2899474316938
EOD9BElaMiHP
152761
EOD9BEMIQU46
78364318392
EOD9BElaMjJZ
2899474317402
EOD9BEmMIQXy0
EOD9BEmMIQXy2
78364318738
78364318739
2899474317403
EOD9BElaMmVH
EOD9BElaMmVL
EOD9BElaMmVQ
EOD9BElaMmVS
EOD9BElaMmVY
156441
156442
78364320612
78364320614
2899474320292
2899474320293
2899474320295
EOD9BEmMIQmdb
EOD9BEmMIQmdf
EOD9BElaMoKr

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023

16:26:22
16:26:22
16:27:52
16:27:52
16:27:52
16:27:52
16:27:52
16:27:52

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

837.00
837.00
837.00
837.00
837.00
837.00
837.00
837.00

16
480
275
738
341
402
856
197

XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
AQXE

EOD9BElaMoMA
EOD9BElaMoMC
EOD9BEmMIQVNH
EOD9BElaMrVvV
2899474321835
78364321761
2899474321836
157367

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




